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WIED A = 2 —FEG T2 TBUAAMIKK TS, Price including tax.



Finger food

BOFEA

RFrbhFv TR

Potato chips

Y (A

Peanuts

Fii > Ffi

rice cracker with peanuts

IvIAFYY

Assorted nuts

IV AFaa

Mixed chocolate

E—7V%—F—
Beef jerky

FANY—F ¢

Oiled sardine

N

Raw ham

BV A
Pickles

SZVRPDORSS

Dried Squid (Saki-Ika) Tempura

L—RA YNy —

Raisin & Butter

BIRF—RHENL

Assorted smoked duck, cheese and raw ham

AFVIDHRRNY —F—X

Fig butter cheese

¥420

¥420

¥660

¥660

¥660

¥750

¥660

¥530

¥550

¥770

¥970

¥770
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MRED A = 2 —FKGd X TBUAAMIKE TY . Price including tax.
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A la carte

BRCEZ EFEICENZEENATY ¥390
Soft boild egg

A5 WCETORTEESZ ¥420
Green soybeans

4 EBEDAN ¥420
Cold tofu

*LF HIE, B0 ¥420
Kimchi

X ALFUL FAFESBEBORME., TNO>TPUTT ! | ¥500
Kimchi tofu

e S S YVTI e A2 KRR ¥420
Sliced Tomatoes

THRBRAFAL A BOINI—, FBESSDDOPRAREZSA AT ¥420
Sliced avocadoes

RADXZXYWIHD TS0 S D ERHRKILT - - - ¥420
Cucumber with miso

DOBOPIENEYH D BERTEENCTBRALKOZ 0 S0, ¥420
Cucumber mixed with sesami oil

A5 AFELE BXRRRUBESRIL TES2 ¥530
Sliced steamed chicken

ENAKT R R ENAEPRD ROBK G HREE ¥660
Avocado rolled with raw ham

W LAE LBOEESEX FEE>SOALY —BESS Full-size  ¥750
Chicken and steamed shrimp in the fresh spring rolls Half-size ¥530

oo

BELELBOESRE ENLTHRAR PHDODENEDIY

2 WRED A =2 —REUI A TR X MK TS, Price excluding tax.



A la carte

= ZahINyFa VIO0NIISYFaEA—I v DF v TEESIC ¥640
Tuna carpaccio

Y—FHNNY F 2 YYINBH—EVALNY F 3 ¥640
Salmon Carpaccio

LHEBAE—2 SROEEL, ODSHN\ADESTEH EHD ¥640

Smoked duck

V—b—UlSbE RAIY—E—IDBOEDE ¥860
Sausage platter

F—RE &b F-XABBROEGDE N\—DE2E Full-size  ¥860
Cheese platter Half-size ¥530
AXThL R BEFEY - F—Z - FILGEYI R Full-size  ¥750
Mexican taco F4—UpTENTRBLLEDDLZEL), Half-size ¥530
27aDBEY ¥750
Raw tuna

Y —ELDBED ¥750
Raw salmon

BEY fEY 5H8 ¥1,080

Raw salmon and raw tuna

J—t— U B F—RBYE DY BEY B EDE
)ED X = 2 —FallE A TBUAAMIIKE TS, Price including tax. 3



Salad
+5 5 “

V=Y —HI53F ~HREFEMIT~ Full-size
Caesar salad with harf boiled KITICITRRIDSITEEE A, Half-size
¥Haif size with out harf boiled egg
RLBEKEDONINYGSF Full-size
Steamed chicken and mizuna sala dwith sesami dressing Half-size
BEEYZ4 Full-size
Tofu salad Half-size
BEEYZ5 ~FENE T~ Full-size
Steamed vegetable salad Half-size
XXy a2 ¥ Full-size
Japanese style salad Half-size
TR RE IR MDY FY Full-size
Avocado and tomato salad Half-size
ShikiotyS54% Full-size
Seafood salad Half-size
OB RON—= ¥ — Full-size

Bagna c auda

¥750
¥530

¥750
¥530

¥750
¥530

¥750
¥530

¥750
¥530

¥750
¥530

¥860
¥640

4 WED A = 2 —FitlT 2 THRIEE MK T, Price excluding tax.



Fried .
5P

794 KRF b BIFEART FHERE UIRT FEB 5N BRUK ZE(, ¥550

French fries

IZAIZ X DELBTF 29IFEDFTHBEERNESS ¥640

Deep fried garlic

LV OPSHTF YYINBHBRT ¥640
Deep fried chicken
F—ARAT 4 97 &IF—AR—) Foz=CIIE! | ¥640

Deep fried cheese sticks and deep fried cheese balls

794 R+ BRESUICETARS o< DB EENEFFY ¥660
Fried chicken with bone

249V 2&FVTA BELY., BEOIS1ETIST RKT ~ ¥660
FISH AND CHIPS

FXxo 794 A 4—hFFY BONBIBFICRY 1 — FFUY— 2ERDIE—S ¥660

Deep fried chicken with sweet chili sauce

SDZBDBBEDRIAR—RAY — A  wErazRYIR—2U—2AD/\—FE_— ¥860

Deep fried shrimp with sweet mayonnaise source

HEBIXADER—=I7HILY 2HU0EEESADRYAY, FITS52Y—2T ¥860

Pork cutlet
*v—u

/ ."J
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FEUISARI1—IFY RYRYBEDTIR—ZY—R

BED A = 2 —FKGdIF A TRAAIMS T, Price including tax. 5



Saute
RAN Y .. < U

TERIYAKIFH BOEESFFYTY, ¥750
Chicken TERIYAKI

CVHODO =2 P F—AHEX FYRY—2R, F-XEREF-TYTHESFUE ¥860

Baked chicken with tomato and cheese

BLOLHOA Y 2—F I dEOES ¥860

Stir fried chicken mixed with cashew nuts and oyster sause

WOXEDT L —V 3 BROPE—IIENTYRERIT. « -, ¥970
Spanish-style garlic seafood

ANY AFEDOH AL AT AT —F ~500 0 FHEMOET~ ¥1,080
Iberian pork dice steak FBEOAARYIDIEFEZONS5000BFRNIETUEREL
o5 — N Y3Iav—=R BLEBEDEAUIFIV/NIVT IV —2D4ESR ¥1,080

Fish saute with balsamic source

e w2z r—% HERIBICBOEHAERIFBL LN ¥1,190

Korean style beef steak

TAY L E—T AT —F FEDE-IRF—F1 | ¥1,190

American style beef steak

n
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Kitchen Bar ShikinPizza
CEOHDOBREBBEZLEHMICITADODEHDHD
RBICEODEDICIELETF LR,
SIE—ERALLIIZEU,

Chef’s recommendation

Please try our crispy pizza dough. It is shghtly sweet and best mutch with alcohol.

RFrEAL—DEY

vy =y —4 rRksEYYPLS - NI Full-size  ¥860
Margherita Half-size ¥530
RFhEeHL—DEH RF b k9 RAL—Y—2 Full-size  ¥920
Potato and curry pizza Half-size ¥540
FIALT 4 VX = Y 9o—9uksr -morty-—2 Full-size  ¥920
Whitey German pizza Half-size ¥540
V=t —=VD I Y =AY U—p-v.rorU-2 Full-size ~ ¥970
Sausage tomato sauce pizza Half-size ¥640
TIVYERFXLOEH FUPFFFY RIRU—2 Full-size  ¥920
Teriyaki chicken pizza Half-size ¥540
V=P —HYS DLW 9585 HENL Y—F—U—2 Full-size  ¥940
Caesar salad pizza Half-size ¥610
=) 7y VIO A-UwORI U2 Full-size ¥1,080
Garlic pizza Half-size ¥750
TroFabeTIvrFY)—TOLEW Full-size ¥1,080
Anchovies and black olive pizza Half-size ¥750
BOHTIC! | —BLEYTYT,

v—7— KW Y=—DJ—R RYRDU—LAY—R Full-size ¥1,080
Seafood pizza Half-size ¥750
AEOF—AE 7 AVIR—IL. BEwYPLS, T— Full-size ¥1,080
4 kinds of cheese pizza SYDR, RPFHTRIBHDIENTIT Half-size ¥750

i F—XHE  +¥170 More cheese +¥170

S 3 :L".Frh _n.'_;__.:_l"
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Pasta -

INAK RER—1 Rk EYYPLS - NI Full-size  ¥860
Pomodoro Half-size ¥530
INAK FRY K —) V—t—Y HFpyITrIrU—2 Full-size  ¥920
Napolitano Half-size  ¥590
FrRXY Ly FoRXNa yF—) Full-size  ¥920
Cabbage and tuna peperoncino Half-size ¥590
Y—o X)) a7V —LNRY Full-size  ¥940
Salmon and mushroom cream pasta Half-size ¥610

X)) alXR—alOMHERNT L F— ) ~HRELE2DET~ Full-size  ¥940

Mushrooms and bacon of Japanese style peperoncino Half-size ¥610
BRINE/NZIEZELLHETEETRBLLELAD LI ZE),

BREFOHINKF—S Full-size  ¥940

Carbonara with half boiled egg Half-size ¥610
BRINE/NZIELLHETEETRBLLELAD LI ZE),

MWL b= hOBERR Y Full-size  ¥940

Cold style pasta with shrimp and tomato Half-size ¥610

WEELRYTDOIYVTTFIL ~F MY =AY —R~ Full-size  ¥970

Tagliatelle of shrimp and scallop Half-size ¥640
B PFv U=FHE/\RH SEATHZDEES UDHAHZVNSRELTT |

HWOFONRRA L F— ) Full-size ¥1,080

Seafood peperoncino Half-size ¥750

TR OAR RA BRMOH LS~
8 MIED A = 2 —KidlZ A TRk XM <3, Price excluding tax.



PolEkx

Cucumber Roll

PRREB X

Tuna Roll

ANA T —=Fua—)

Spicy tuna roll

TIARra—)
Alaskan roll

KZarua—)
Dragon roll

TE Y 7]

One bite sushi

#Y Fu] HESbHbE

Salmon and tuna sushi

SoDDDHES

EI2DMES

EUEVYITODNEES

Y—EVEPRADFDEES

BZEF—DICUICESEHT

—OY+ ZDIBRHFT

NOOEY—EVDICENET

TFEIEA
WIED A = 2 —FA T2 THUAAMIK TJ,  Price including tax.

¥440

¥550

¥750

¥750

¥1,190

¥970

¥1,080




\

Rice & Nudol

A ik ¥330

Steamed rice

BIZED ¥530
Rice ball
DY FET ¥750

Rice and seawead in the hot green tea

iy ¥810

Rice and plam in the hot green tea

AR B ¥860

Rice and salmon in the hot green tea

D LEVZIFRHIEXY F—RX > ¥970

Ramen noodle with soup

RET WHEVZIEODEYT—AY

10 YDA = 2 —KALF A TRHL XM TF . Price excluding tax.



Dessert

FF— |

AT A I INA
Sticked Fresh pineapple

TARZY—A

Ice cream

7 T A

Green tea ice cream

AL — M RF b OFNLNEYT TV
Sweet potato and ice cream coated
by fresh cream with cocoa powder

F2O AT A A

Churros & Ice cream

=T 7N&T A A

Honey waffles & ice cream

TAFvaas
Fondant Chocolat & ice cream

a2—t— (HOT - ICE)
Coffee

A (HOT - I CE)

Tea

LIED A =2 —HELTETEUAAEIRK TS,

DL D I )
Price including tax.
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~TARIY) =LA~

FIIT—FOPNBES~DF 3 INEIELET.

NJ7x-F-U +¥80

AU —=torUEYorz)LD

—

RAA—FRTrFOELEL TV

¥420

¥530

¥530

¥750

¥640

¥640

¥720

¥390

¥390
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Kitchen Bar Shiki  Happy 1st Anniversary 2016.8.15
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